Chris Fader
734-330-8664

Preston Wilson - G
Logan Hale
Ryan Ibrahim
Brandon Minarik
Corey Greber
Ben Eversman
Wes Ford
Audrey Ford
Olivia Adams

Green
Mike Sudman
(419) 733-4112

Hannah Sudman - G
Hope Sudman
Gabe Walls
Bransen Miller
Zach Stemen
Isaac Randall
Brayden Shaw
Isaiah Madden

Joel Lange
(419) 405-1960
Corey Morden - G
Chase Stephens
Ross Weigel
Carter Homan
Alex Broering
Lilly Hipply
Allison Berry
Josh King

Yellow
Ken Lange
(419) 268-8174
Grant Wagner - G
Dylan DeLuca - G
Nolan Brown
Noah Wagner
Caleb Stroth
Fletcher Stroth
Collin Williams
Jace Armstrong
Hunter Brown

Dec-01

Dec-08

Dec-15

Jan-05

Jan-11

Jan-12

Jan-19

Jan-26

Feb-02

Feb-09

Feb-15

Feb-16

2018-19 Wings-N-Wheels
High School Division
Rosters and Schedule

Games

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

7pm
8pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

2pm
3pm

7pm
8pm

2pm
3pm

Blue
Green

Green
Yellow

Yellow
Red

Green
Red

Yellow
Blue

Blue
Green

Blue
Yellow

Yellow
Red

Blue
Green

Green
Yellow

Blue
Red

Green
Red

12
13

14
12

15
19

Yellow
Red

Blue
Red

Blue
Green

Yellow
Blue

Green
Red

Yellow
Red

Green
Red

Green
Blue

Yellow
Red

Blue
Red

Green
Yellow

Yellow
Blue

12
18

16
11

15
14

Team
Red
Blue
Yellow
Green

Standings
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Tournament
February 24

Practice Schedule

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
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Thursday @ 7pm
Wednesday @ 4pm

Tuesday @ 6pm
Monday @ 8pm

Updated: 12/16/2018



